

CNR No-WBJP01-002240-2025

Order No.03

Dated:22.12.2025

Today is fixed for reconciliation.  
Ld. Lawyers for both the petitioners file haziras.  
Both the petitioners are present.  
Reconciliation fails.  
Fix: 16.01.2026 for hearing.

D/C

District Judge  
Jalpaiguri

District Judge  
Jalpaiguri