

CNR No-WBJP01-002240-2025

Order No.04

Dated:16.01.2026

Today is fixed for hearing.
Ld. Lawyers for both the petitioners file haziras.
Ld. P.O is leave on duty.
The case is thus adjourned.
Fix: 19.02.2026 for hearing.

D/C

District Judge
Jalpaiguri

District Judge
Jalpaiguri